
0

CASE SUBJECTS

EXTENDED CASES

OVERGROWTH

HOUSE NUMBERS

FENCE INSPECTIONS /FENCE ISSUES

JUNK AND DEBRIS

RV/TRAILER PARKING

OPEN STRUCTURE

NOISE

CLOSE OUT LIEN

Code Enforcement Report                                                                                                                           

MAY 2023

16

21

87

0

4

4

6

4

22

18

2

9

10

0

1

LIEN SEARCHES 

SNIPE SIGNS REMOVED

INSPECTIONS

CLOSED OUT CASES

SPECIAL MAGISTRATE CASES

CLOSED OUT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE CASES

DISABLE VEHICLES

BUILDING WITHOUT PERMIT

1

4

1

6

11

ASSESSORY USE

LIENS PLACE / WRITTEN

BUSINESS LICENSE / VENDOR

YARD SALE 0

1ANIMAL

POOL 1

COUNTY CASES / CALLS


